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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued
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1946-47. 1945-46.
VOTE—EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued Voted. Expended.

Other Charges for and incidental to—ctd
United Nations Organization : New Zealand's

proportion of secretariat expenses-
Working Capital Fund
First annual contribution

United Nations War Crimes Commission:
New Zealand's proportion of expenses

£

77,226
66,415

633

£ £

197,821 20,638 20,414

New Zealand Legation, Washington
(Number of officers : 1946-47, 22 ;

1945-46, 22)

Salaries—
Minister
Counsellor (£1,250, 6 months)
First Secretary .. .. ...

Arrears (30/6/44 to 31/3/45) at £75 per
annum

2,000
625

1,075

2,000

1,075

57 26,302
Other Salaries

19 (£179 to £1,000)
Location allowances

12,146
12,959

11,500
12,184

28,805 26,816 26,302

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Maintenance, repairs, alterations, and upkeep
of office, residence, and grounds

Motor-vehicles—

Maintenance of
Purchase of ..

Office equipment and furnishings for official
residence

Office expenses
Overtime and meal allowances
Postages, telegrams, cablegrams, telephones,

and toll calls ..

(a) Includes charges for air-mails previously

1,100

200
460

300
1,000

(a) 12,000
carried free 1

1,500

300

500
850

50

4,850
ay Service aircra

1,107

274

469
792

5,816
ft.
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