DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNA	L AFFAIRS-	-continued	
	1946–47.	1945–46.	
VOTE—EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued		Voted.	Expended.
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—ctd United Nations Organization: New Zealand's proportion of secretariat expenses—	£	£	£
Working Capital Fund First annual contribution United Nations War Crimes Commission:	$77,226 \\ 66,415$	• •	••
New Zealand's proportion of expenses	633		••
	197,821	20,638	20,414
New Zealand Legation, Washington (Number of officers: 1946–47, 22; 1945–46, 22)			
SALARIES— Minister Counsellor (£1,250, 6 months) First Secretary Arrears (30/6/44 to 31/3/45) at £75 per annum	$2,000 \\ 625 \\ 1,075 \\ \dots$	2,000 1,075	26,302
Other Salaries 19 (£179 to £1,000)	$ \begin{array}{c} 12,146 \\ 12,959 \end{array} $	11,500 12,184	
	28,805	26,816	26,302
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Maintenance, repairs, alterations, and upkeep of office, residence, and grounds Motor-vehicles— Maintenance of	1,100 200 460 300 1,000	1,500 300 500 850 50	1,107 274 469 792
Postages, telegrams, cablegrams, telephones, and toll calls	(a) 12,000	4,850	5,816